Tab. 14 Prasata, ovce a kozy k 30. 9. 2005

Pigs, sheep and goats, 30 September 2005

Uzemi: Ceska republika
Tridéni: Podniky pravnickych osob celkem

Territory: Czech Republic
By: Holdings of legal persons, total

Pocet ks

Number of heads

1

Prasata celkem

v tom :
selata do hmotnosti 20 kg
prasnice, chovné prasni¢ky o hm. 50 kg a vice
chovni kanci
ostatni prasata

Ovce celkem
ovce chovné (bahnice, chovné jehnicky)
ovce ostatni v¢€. jehfat, beran(

Kozy celkem
kozy chovné (kozy, chovné kozicky)
kozy ostatni v¢. kuzlat a kozlG

2727763

874 634
309 886
5178
1538 065
25 464
17 555
7909
1099
749

350

Pigs, total

Piglets under 20 kg
Sows, breeding gilts 50+kg
Breeding boars
Other pigs
Sheep, total
Ewes and ewe lambs for breeding
Other sheep incl. lambs, rams
Goats, total
Nanny-goats and kids for breeding
Other goats incl. kids and billy-goats




